
 

2021-22 Junior ACT Testing  
(Accommodations Test Window:  ACT+Writing 3/8-11 & 14-18/2022) 

Day Date Activity (Todd & Dawn) Room Time 

Fri. Dec. 3 Participation & delivery date deadline-DONE   

Mon. Feb. 7 Materials delivered-DS requested 12/3/21   

Tues. Feb. 15 Accommodations Mtg by Mlodik PLC 2:50pm. 

Wed. Feb. 16 Proctor Mtg by Bohm during Faculty Meeting IMC 2:50pm 

Thurs. Feb. 17 Proctor Mtg for coaches by Bohm (make up) IMC 7am 
Tues. Feb. 22 PowerPoint Video in auditorium, return to Advisory 

complete demographics, tell testing room assignments 
Aud. a.m. Advisory (46min) 

Tues. Mar. 8 ACT Plus Writing Test-no school for 10th & 12th grade 
(2 testing at administration office) 

SH 8:00-12:35 p.m. L12:35-1:10p 

Wed. Mar. 9 Compile make up testing list, ask either 3/22 or 4/12  Call down by Dawn 

Fri. Mar. 18 Accommodation’s deadline   

Tues. 3/22, 4/12 Test make up (3/22 spring break, 4/12 Emergency 
test makeup 

210 or 
IMC 

P1-5 

 

2022-23 Class Scheduling for Current 10th & 11th Graders ONLY 
Day Date Activity (Jeff & Heidi) Room Time 

Tues. Feb. 1 Scheduling “Crash Course” for new teachers & those needing a refresher IMC 2: 50-
3:15 pm 

M-F Feb 7-11 Scheduling Presentations for current 11th grades; MANDATORY ELT 
Attendance for designated ELT date, *Report directly to Aud. 

Mandatory 
ELT 

ELT 

M-F Feb 14-18 Scheduling Presentations for current 10th grades; MANDATORY ELT 
Attendance for designated ELT date, *Report directly to Aud. 

Mandatory 
ELT 

ELT 

Mon. Feb. 28 MANDATORY ELT for unscheduled students Mandatory 
ELT 

ELT 

Thur. Mar. 3 Course verifications printed and placed in ELTs; Parent signature Required, 
return to ELT teacher 

Mandatory 
ELT 

ELT 

Mon. Mar. 7 ELT teachers collect parent signature course verification sheets; please 
return to Student Services 

Mandatory 
ELT 

ELT 

 

2021-22 Sophomore Forward Testing (3/21-4/29/22) 
Day Date Activity (Jenny & Dawn) Room Time 

Wed. Mar. 16 Proctor Meeting during Faculty Meeting IMC 2:50 p.m. 

Tues. Mar. 29 Tutorial, Practice & Review for students a.m. Advisory 46m 
Wed. Mar. 30 Testing – Sophomores 7:28-9:13am 

Juniors/Seniors late start @ 9:28am 
Advisory 7:28-9:13am 

Tues. Apr. 5 Makeup testing 210 P1-2 

 

2021-22 Sophomore Aspire Testing (4/4-5/4/22) 
Day Date Activity (Jodi & Sara P.) Room Time 

Fri. Jan. 31 Order Deadline   

Tues. Apr. 5 Proctor Meeting IMC 2:50 p.m. 
Wed. Apr. 6 Proctor Meeting for Coaches 210 7:05 a.m. 

Thurs. Apr. 14  Meeting, Practice using iPad, Final Instructions a.m. Advisory a.m. 46m 

Tues. Apr. 19  Testing, altered schedule, no school for 11th & 12th Advisory 7:35-1:45 p.m. Lunch 
Tues. Apr. 26 Testing Makeups IMC TBD 

Wed. ??Sept. 30 Printed Reports order deadline   
 2/1/22 


